AMENDM	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRACT	CONTRACT ID CODE			PAGE OF PAGES		
	5 - 16 16 16 17 18 18 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	PUREL SANDO DE SER ESPACION DE PROPERTIES.	Ta e	DECLINITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	le Di	1 2		
	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4.1	REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. P	ROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
P00007 6. ISSUED B	BY CODE	See Block 16C	7	ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	COD	DE TOP (140 DG		
DETENT U.S. In Office 24000	ION MANAGEMENT - LAGUN mmigration and Customs of Acquisition Manage AVILA ROAD, (5) (6) (7)(6) Niguel CA 92677	Enforcement ment	IC Ir O: 80	CE/Mission Support-DC umigration and Customs ffice of Acquisition Ma DI I Street NW, (b) (6) (b) (c) th: (b) (6) (b) (7) (C)	Enfor nagem	cement		
- HALF 11	A A DEDECO OF CONTRACTOR OF		Wa	shington DC 20536 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
GEO GRO ATTN (b) 4955 TE	DADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., atroct.) DUP INC THE (6), (b) (7)(C) CCHNOLOGY WAY NTON FL 334313367	ecumy, state and ZP Usate)	(x)	9B. DATED (SEE TEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE 7 OCDCR 2 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 8	ER NO.			
CODE 6	107064650000	FACILITY CODE	-	10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
6	127064650000	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO		12/19/2019				
See Sc	THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THI TORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUT	E CH/	MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS UNGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chartry OF FAR 43.103(b).	IN THE CO	DNTRACT		
60	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)	UTH	ORITY OF:				
X	Bilateral Modificati			none di proportito response propor	NO AND LOCKE			
DUNS Nu				um1 copies to the is ag solicitation/contract subject matter where fi		е		
(<mark>b)(6),</mark> Alterna Contrac	cting Officer Represent (b) (7)(C) sice.dhs.gov ative COR: (0)(6),(0)(7)(C) at cting Officer: (b) (ct Specialist:	(D) (S) (D) (Z)		(7)(C) _{at} (661) 328- ⁶⁰⁶¹⁶ nail at ^{(b)(6)} , ^(b) (7)(C) _a ice.d dice.dhs.gov (949) 9 Gice.dhs.gov (202) 7	hs.go	e-mail at v		
(VAV) (Continu Except as p	Capability into the couled	ntract.	0A, as	the attached Virtual A heretofore changed, remains unchanged an A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING C	d in full for	ce and effect.		
(b) (6), (15B, CONTE	(b) (7)(C) Executive Vice RACTOR/OFFEROR (6) (b) (7) (C) (Signature of person authorized to sign)	President 150. DATE SIGNED 1/14/2022	16	0 (6), (b) (7)C	CMAIL:	(b) (6), (b) (7)(C) ice.dhs.go		
NSN 7540-0 Previous edi		1		, 4	Prescrib	ARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) cod by GSA 3 CFR) 53,243		

CONTINUE ATION CUEST	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C	F
CONTINUATION SHEET	70CDCR20D0000008/P00007	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

TEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
			П		
	There is no requisition associated with this				
	modification. All funding continues to be				
	obligated at the task order level.				
	LIST OF CHANGES:				
	Eldi di dimindid.				
	Reason for Modification: Other Administrative		ΙI		
	Action				
	Total Amount for this Modification:				
	Period of Performance: 12/20/2020 to 12/19/2024				
	Invoice Instructions for ICE - ERO Contracts: see				
	Section G of the Contract Clauses for this				
	contract for specific invoice instructions.				
	All other terms and conditions remains the same.				
			Ιİ		
		I	ΙI	l l	

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES		
Authorities (1966) Authorities (1966) And Carrier (1967) And Carrier (1966) And Carrier (1967) And Carrier (1	EQUIPMENT OF THE STATE OF THE S	1	2		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. R	EQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)		
P00004 6. ISSUED BY CODE	See Block 16C			CODE -	/ /		
DETENTION MANAGEMENT - LAGUNU.S. Immigration and Customs Office of Acquisition Manage 24000 AVILA ROAD, (b)(6)(b)(7)(c) Laguna Niguel CA 92677	Enforcement	IC Im Of 24 At	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE ICE/DM/DC-LAGUNA ICE/Detent Mngt/Detent Contract-LAG Immigration and Customs Enforcement Office of Acquisition Management 24000 Avila Road, (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) Attn: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street		Laguna Niguel CA 92677 (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
GEO GROUP INC THE ATTN (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) 4955 TECHNOLOGY WAY BOCA RATON FL 334313367		x	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDE 7 0 CDCR 2 0 D 0 0 0 0 0 8	R NO.			
CODE 6127064650000	FACILITY CODE		12/19/2019				
0127001030000	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMEN					
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED FORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	is received prior to the opening hour uired) ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORI PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	DERS. IT		DESCRIBED IN I	ITEM 14.		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN D. OTHER (Specify type of modification		O AUTHO	PRITY OF:				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not.	is required to sign this documen	nt and retu	m copies to the iss	suing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION DUNS Number: 612706465 NAICS Code: 561612; PSC: S20 Contracting Officer Represen	6			or e-ma	ail at		
b)(6),(b)(7)(C) Pice.dhs.gov Alternative COR: (b)(6),(b)(7)(C) a	t (916) 329- <mark>(9(9,0)()</mark> 6	r e-m	nail at (b)(6),(b)(7)(O)@ice.d	hs.gov			
Attachment 28 Kern County WD	2015-5603, Revisi	on 12	2 Dated 07-02-2020				
The purpose of this modifica 28 Kern County WD 2015-5603, Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	Revision 12 Dated	07-0	2-2020, effective date	: 12/20/2	2020 see		
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16	A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING O	FFICER (Type or	print)		
		T	EL: 949-425. (0) (6), (0) (7)	CMAIL: (b) (6	$(\mathbf{b}), (\mathbf{b}), (7)(\mathbf{C})$ eice.dhs.g		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	15C. DATE SIGNE		B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA b) (6), (b) (7)(C) (Signature of Contracting Official)		16C. DATE SIGNED 01/12/2021		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	1		juginal or contracting childry	STANDARD FO	DRM 30 (REV. 10-83)		
Previous edition unusable		Prescribed by GSA FAR (46 CFR) 53 243					

CONTINUATION OUES	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE	OF
CONTINUATION SHEET	70CDCR20D0000008/P00004	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

GEO GROUP INC THE

TEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	attached.		\vdash		
	LIST OF CHANGES:				
	Reason for Modification: Other Administrative				
	Action Period of Performance: 12/20/2019 to 12/19/2034				
	All IDIQ terms and conditions remain the same and				
	flow down to the Task Orders.				
		1	ıl		

NSN 7540-01-152-8067